Last
Anderson
Baker
Beam
Boone
Boser
Carroll
Cook
Franco
Frenz
Halvorson
Holmes
Lawrence
Lichter
Lohmiller
Mansson
Morrison
Norton-Jensen
Petersen
Ruzicka
Sande
Schwankl
Shykes
Westholter
Witkin

First
Eric
Steve
Ron

Pat
Brian
Daniel P
Adam
Darrin
Joseph M
Marlyn
Tim

Ron
Michael T
Chip
Mike J
Jim
John F
Ryan
Jim
Kelly L
Mike
Steve
Jason
Brad L

Agency

Toivola Fire Dept

Golden Valley Fire Dept

US Fish and Wildlife Service
Camp Ripley

Camp Ripley

MN DNR Forestry

US Forest Service

US Fish and Wildlife Service
MN DNR Forestry

Itasca Co Emergency Mgmt
Brainerd Fire Dept
Princeton Fire Dept

MN DNR Forestry
Crosslake Fire Dept

US Forest Service

Gunflint Fire Dept

US Forest Service
Bloomington Fire Dept
Prior Lake Fire Dept

MN DNR Forestry

Pequot Lakes Fire Dept
Fayal Fire Dept

US Fish and Wildlife Service
MN DNR Forestry

City

Zim

Golden Valley
Little Falls
Little Falls
Little Falls
Park Rapids
Deer River
Middle River
Hermantown
Grand Rapids
Nisswa
Princeton
Park Rapids
Crosslake
Duluth
Grand Marais
Tofte
Bloomington
Prior Lake
Bemidji
Pequot Lakes
Eveleth
Detroit Lakes
Park Rapids

State Zip

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

55738
55407
56345
56345
56345
56470
56636
56737
55811
55744
56468
55371
56470
56442
55803
55604
55615
55420
55372
56601
56472
55734
56501
55470

Date: FINAL
No. of Students
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